ABOVE AND BEYOND HONING
Sunnen
2C Tooling
Sunnen offers a wide range of heavy-
duty tube honing systems designed for
a wide range of industries and processes
– from aircraft components to cylinder
liners to very large hydraulic sleeves.

China –  Shanghai Sunnen
Mechanical Co. Ltd.
Phone +86  21 5813 3990
Fax +86  21 5813 2299
Email shsunnen@sunnensh.com
Contact Sunnen for diameters above 610 mm (24.02 in)
Sunnen 2C Hone Heads
ABRASIVE
3
HONING SEGMENT
2
Diameter Range: 7.80 - 14.37 in. (198 - 365 mm)
1 Hone Heads
8" 2C Shell Type Hone Head; 4 Stones
    7.80 - 9.25                198 - 235              2CS-198-2C                    1/2 x 1/2 x 8" Shell Mounted
   9.06 - 10.43               230 - 265              2CS-230-2C
   10.43 - 11.42               265 - 290              2CS-265-2C
   11.42 - 12.40               290 - 315              2CS-315-2C                    3/4 x 3/4 x 8" Shell Mounted
   12.40- 13.39               315 - 340              2CS-340-2C
  13.39 - 14.37              340 - 365              2CS-365-2C
           RANGE             Honing Segment              STONES
       in                 mm          (203mm Length) (4 Stones per Segment)
Stoneholders                   Stones
2 3
 2C-200-P225
TOOL
Hone
Head
1
12" 2C Shell Type Hone Head; 8 Stones Diameter Range:
14.17- 24.02 in. (360 - 610 mm)
  14.17 - 16.14              360 - 410              2CS-360-2C                    3/4 x 3/4 x 8" Shell Mounted
   16.14 - 18.11               410 - 460              2CS-410-2C                                       and
   18.11 - 20.08               460 - 510             2CS-460-2C*                   3/4 x 3/4 x 4" Shell Mounted
  20.08 - 22.05              510 - 560              2CS-510-2C*
  22.05 - 24.02              560 - 610              2CS-560-2C*                                        (
           RANGE            Honing Segment             STONES
       in                 mm          (203mm Length) (4 Stones per Segment)
   2C-360-P225
TOOL